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 KALKI KOECHLIN 
Indian at Heart 
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Welcome to this English lesson! Choose the option that you think is correct and 
then check your answer at the end of the lesson. Let's get started! 
 

1. "I was ________ in a small village in Pondicherry." 
 

A. born 
B. borne 
C. bear 

 

2. "My parents ________ hippies." 
 

A. was 
B. were 
C. is 

 

3. "I ________ to a French school." 
 

A. gone 
B. goes 
C. went 

 

4. "I ________ to Mumbai to try my luck in films." 
 

A. moved 
B. move 
C. moving 
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5. "I ________ in the movie Dev. D." 
 

A. starred 
B. star 
C. stars 

 

6. "I ________ a lot of poetry." 
 

A. writes 
B. write 
C. wrote 

 

7. "My work is ________ by my experiences." 
 

A. influence 
B. influenced 
C. influencing 

 

8. "I was ________ by Anurag Kashyap for Dev. D." 
 

A. discovered 
B. discover 
C. discovering 

 

9. "I ________ to continue exploring different roles." 
 

A. want 
B. wants 
C. wanted 

 

10. "I am ________ to be part of this industry." 
 

A. proud 
B. pride 
C. priding 
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Correct answers: 

 

1. A 
2. B 
3. C 
4. A 
5. B 
6. C 
7. B 
8. A 
9. C 
10. B 
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